City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006173
LIC-1006245
LIC-1006246

LIC-1006238

LIC-1006239

LIC-1006243

LIC-1006231

LIC-1006242

LIC-1006249

LIC-1006241

LIC-1006117

LIC-1005919
LIC-1006250

LIC-1005975

Bailey Adams

520 E Ft King Unit A3 04/08/2024

EXECMD LLC (Rentals) 2508 SE 17th St 04/08/2024

IVX Health

Ocala Towing &
Roadside Service, LLC

RPC Group, LLC

Suncoast New Options
2nd St, LLC

The Midgett Law Firm
PLLC

Bluetriton Brands, Inc.
Holly Schmidt, LLC

Kingdom Family Life
Center, LLC

Vetcon HVAC &
Plumbing Services, Inc

18 South

Afterglow Esthetics &
Spa, LLC

Clark & Co. Day Spa:
Clark, Kelli

3701 SW College Rd 04/08/2024
Ste 103

1950 NW 1st Ave 04/08/2024
Unit B

2200 NE 36th Ave 04/08/2024
Unit 104

3841 Se 2nd St 04/08/2024
109 SE 1lat Ave Ste B 04/08/2024

811 NE 16th St Unit  04/09/2024
103 &104

1644 NE 22nd Ave  04/09/2024
Unit A

2502 NE Jacksonville 04/09/2024
Rd Suite 103

710 NE 30th Ave 04/09/2024

18 S Magnolia Ave  04/10/2024

317 NE 36th Ave Unit 04/10/2024
5

2320 NE 2nd Street  04/10/2024
#2B

General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

General Business COMMUNITY RESID HOME Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business CHURCH Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Food Service RESTAURANT 76-150 Active
General Business SALON Active
Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST Active




