City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006173	Bailey Adams	520 E Ft King Unit A3	04/08/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006245	EXECMD LLC (Rentals)	2508 SE 17th St	04/08/2024	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1006246	IVX Health	3701 SW College Rd Ste 103	04/08/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006238	Ocala Towing & Roadside Service, LLC	1950 NW 1st Ave Unit B	04/08/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006239	RPC Group, LLC	2200 NE 36th Ave Unit 104	04/08/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006243	Suncoast New Options 2nd St, LLC	3841 Se 2nd St	04/08/2024	General Business	COMMUNITY RESID HOME	Active
LIC-1006231	The Midgett Law Firm PLLC	109 SE 1at Ave Ste B	04/08/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006242	Bluetriton Brands, Inc.	811 NE 16th St Unit 103 &104	04/09/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006249	Holly Schmidt, LLC	1644 NE 22nd Ave Unit A	04/09/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006241		2502 NE Jacksonville Rd Suite 103	04/09/2024	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1006117	Vetcon HVAC & Plumbing Services, Inc	710 NE 30th Ave	04/09/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005919	18 South	18 S Magnolia Ave	04/10/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1006250	Afterglow Esthetics & Spa, LLC	317 NE 36th Ave Unit 5	04/10/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005975		2320 NE 2nd Street #2B	04/10/2024	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active